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E..g_]g' }:-5.]_ :g-' (ﬁ Saturday Performances

5068 &=E0| &
AAI:2007. 7. 14 (£) 2= 3A|
506th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 14th July. 2007

H5078 &0I1=2 &: (Ixe
QUAI:2007.7.21 (E) 2 3Al
507th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 21st July. 2007

BYaR 020 &
Al :2007.7. 28 (E) 25 3Al
508th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 28th July. 2007

H508%| &

H5093| 24H9 &
QA :2007. 8. 4 (£) 2% 3Al
509th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 4th Aug. 2007

H510%8 M= OEIOI-E“%*HO*W:* Ax3
UA| 1 2007. 8. 11 (E) 2% 3Al
510th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 11th Aug. 2007

Hi5112] OrSCH2 falcdh : Dt
Al 2007. 8. 18 (€) 2% 3A|

511th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 18th Aug. 2007

H5128]

H5138

H5148]

H5153

H5162]

H5172]

s £547)

QA 1 2007. 8. 25 (€) 25 3A|
512th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 25th Aug. 2007

=_I_|_-—I =)
UAl:2007.9.1 (&) 2F 3Al
513th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 1st Sept. 2007

N () : 8t= S22 MIAHIS
UAl :2007.9. 8 (E) 25 3Al
514th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 8th Sept. 2007

723/0| oiZm
QUAl:2007.9.15 (E) 25 3Al
515th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 15th Sept. 2007

MOIHO &: &
QA :2007. 9. 22 (&) 2% 3Al
516th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 22nd Sept. 2007

Efglalel & : MS A MY’
Al :2007.9. 29 (E) 25 3Al
517th Performance. 3pm, Sat. 29th Sept. 2007

= L—é'\—-—?—- EH Sunday Performances

H2118 S&=0/0t: D822
Al:2007. 9.2 (Y) 2F 2A]
211th Performance. 2pm, Sat. 2nd Sept. 2007

HM212&8 EEDI0 : T=
QUA|:2007. 9.9 (L) 2F 2Al
212th Performance. 2pm, Sat. 9th Sept. 2007

2132 ZIHENS=0/2A 2H 2=
QAl:2007.9. 16 () 25 2A|
213th Performance. 2pm, Sat. 16th Sept. 2007

H2142]

H2153|

AR JIKIEH =01
Al :2007. 9. 23 () 2= 2Al
214th Performance. 2pm, Sat. 23rd Sept. 2007

== aoiacl
Al :2007. 9. 30 () 2% 2A|
215th Performance. 2pm, Sat. 30th Sept. 2007




